Toronto     Montréal     Edmonton     www.kar.ca
TH
R
EA
D
M
IL
LI

D
(Inch)
D1
(Inch)
D2
(Inch)
L
(Inch)
L1
(Inch) Code
SR0500F14 14 0.50 0.75 0.37 2.95 0.70 570900
SR0540F14 14 0.54 0.75 0.38 2.98 0.77 570901
SR0570H14 14 0.57 0.75 0.41 3.20 1.00 570902
SR0670H14 14 0.67 0.75 0.53 3.35 1.18 570903
SR0790H21 21 0.79 0.75 0.61 3.66 1.57 570904
SR1140J30 30 1.14 1.00 0.91 4.25 1.85 570905
SR1730M40 40 1.73 1.50 1.38 6.02 3.19 570906
Single Insert Cutters
Type Insert Size
A=mm
D
(Inch)
D1
(Inch)
D2
(Inch)
L
(Inch)
L1
(Inch) Code
SR0790H14-2 14 0.79 0.75 0.63 3.66 1.57 570910
SR1180J21-2 21 1.18 1.00 0.94 4.25 1.97 570911
SR1580L30-2 30 1.57 1.25 1.18 5.12 2.80 570912
SR1970M40-2 40 1.97 1.50 1.49 6.02 3.35 570913
Double Insert Cutters (2 Inserts)
Single Insert Cutters (Carbide Shank/Long Length)
Type Insert Size
A=mm

(Inch) Code
SR0500J14C 14 0.50 0.375 0.375 6.0 570920
SR0620K14C 14 0.62 0.500 0.500 7.0 570921
SR0820M21C 21 0.82 0.625 0.625 8.0 570922
For holders with long overhang reduce cutting speed and feed rate between 20% to 40%
Type Insert Size
A=mm
D
(Inch)
D1
(Inch)
L
(Inch) No. of Inserts Code
SR2480C21-5 21 2.48 0.75 1.97 5 570914
SR2480C30-4 30 2.48 0.75 1.97 4 570915
SR3150D30-4 30 3.15 1.00 2.16 4 570916
SR3940D30-4 30 3.94 1.25 2.36 4 570917
SR3150D40-4 40 3.15 1.00 2.56 4 570918
SR3940E40-4 40 3.94 1.25 2.76 4 570919
Multi-Insert Shell Mill Cutters
Toronto     Montréal     Edmonton     www.kar.ca
TH
R

Tap Size
UNF
Standard
Tap Size
UNEF
Ød
(Inch)
ØD
(Inch)
 No. of
Flutes
I
(Inch)
L
(Inch) Description Code
32 8 10 12 1/4 0.126 3 0.27 2.50 MTB0250C02 32 UN 570120
28 - 1/4 - 1/4 0.197 3 0.44 2.50 MTB0250C04 28 UN 570122
28 - - 7/16 - 1/2 1/4 0.250 3 0.56 2.50 MTB0250C05 28 UN 570124
24 - 5/16 - 5/16 0.260 3 0.56 2.50 MTB0312C05 24 UN 570126
24 - 3/8 9/16 - 5/8 5/16 0.312 4 0.81 2.50 MTB0312D08 24 UN 570128
20 1/4 - - 1/4 0.185 3 0.48 2.50 MTB0250C04 20 UN 570130
20 - 7/16 - 5/16 0.312 3 0.83 2.50 MTB0312C08 20 UN 570132
20 - 1/2 - 3/8 0.375 4 0.88 3.00 MTB0375D08 20 UN 570134
20 - - 3/4 - 1 1/2 0.500 5 1.07 4.00 MTB0500E10 20 UN 570136
18 5/16 - - 1/4 0.220 3 0.58 2.50 MTB0250C05 18 UN 570138
18 - 9/16 - 5/8 1-1/8 - 1-5/8 1/2 0.445 4 1.03 4.00 MTB0500D10 18 UN 570140
16 3/8 - - 5/16 0.264 3 0.66 2.50 MTB0312C06 16 UN 570142
16 - 3/4 - 1/2 0.500 4 1.22 4.00 MTB0500D12 16 UN 570144
14 7/16 - - 5/16 0.303 3 0.82 2.50 MTB0312C08 14 UN 570146
14 2-1/2 7/8 - 5/8 0.625 5 1.46 4.00 MTB0625E14 14 UN 570148
13 1/2 - - 3/8 0.362 3 0.89 3.00 MTB0375C08 13 UN 570150
12 9/16 - - 1/2 0.413 3 1.04 4.00 MTB0500C10 12 UN 570152
12 - 1 - 1-1/2 - 5/8 0.625 5 1.63 4.00 MTB0625E16 12 UN 570154
11 5/8 - - 1/2 0.449 3 1.14 4.00 MTB0500C11 11 UN 570156
10 3/4 - - 5/8 0.567 4 1.35 4.00 MTB0625D13 10 UN 570158
9 7/8 - - 5/8 0.625 3 1.50 4.00 MTB0625C15 9 UN 570160
Pitch
(TPI)
Standard
Tap Size
(Inch)
Ød
(Inch)
ØD
(Inch)
No. of
Flutes
I
(Inch)
L
(Inch) Description Code
27 1/8 5/16 0.299 3 0.43 2.50 MTB0312C04 27 NPT 570060
18 1/4 - 3/8 3/8 0.375 4 0.64 3.00 MTB0375D06 18 NPT 570061
14 1/2 - 3/4 5/8 0.610 4 0.89 4.00 MTB0625D08 14 NPT 570062
11.5 1 - 2 3/4 0.750 4 1.17 4.00 MTB0750D11 11.5 NPT 570063
8 2-1/2
and larger 3/4 0.750 4 1.56 4.00 MTB0750D15 8 NPT 570064
Thread Milling Cutters
Solid Carbide – Helical – UN & NPT
NPT with Coolant-Thru
Toronto     Montréal     Edmonton     www.kar.caQUALITY, VALUE AND SERVICE - CALL YOUR KAR DISTRIBUTOR TODAY!

Tap Size
UNC
Standard
Tap Size
UNF
Ød
(Inch)
ØD
(Inch)
No. of
Flutes
I
(Inch)
L
(Inch) Description Code
72 - 1 1/4 0.057 3 0.15 2.5 MTS0250C15 72 UN 570165
64 1 2 1/4 0.055 3 0.15 2.5 MTS0250C15 64 UN 570166
56 2 3 1/4 0.065 3 0.17 2.5 MTS0250C17 56 UN 570167
48 3 4 1/4 0.075 3 0.20 2.5 MTS0250C20 48 UN 570168
40 4 - 1/4 0.083 3 0.25 2.5 MTS0250C25 40 UN 570169
40 5 6 1/4 0.096 3 0.28 2.5 MTS0250C28 40 UN 570170
36 - 8 1/4 0.130 3 0.35 2.5 MTS0250C35 36 UN 570171
32 6 - 1/4 0.100 3 0.28 2.5 MTS0250C28 32 UN 570172
32 8 - 1/4 0.126 3 0.37 2.5 MTS0250C37 32 UN 570173
28 - 1/4 1/4 0.197 3 0.57 2.5 MTS0250C57 28 UN 570174
24 10, 12 - 1/4 0.138 3 0.42 2.5 MTS0250C42 24 UN 570175
24 - 5/16 5/16 0.260 3 0.67 2.5 MTS0312C67 24 UN 570176
20 1/4 - 1/4 0.187 3 0.55 2.5 MTS0250C55 20 UN 570177
UN for Thread Depth up to 2xD1
Pitch
(TPI)
Standard
Tap Size
UNC
Standard
Tap Size
UNF
Ød
(Inch)
ØD
(Inch)
No. of
Flutes
I
(Inch)
L
(Inch) Description Code
40 5 6 1/4 0.096 3 0.38 2.5 MTS0250C38 40 UN 570180
32 8 - 1/4 0.126 3 0.49 2.5 MTS0250C49 32 UN 570181
28 - 1/4 1/4 0.197 3 0.75 2.5 MTS0250C75 28 UN 570182
24 - 5/16 5/16 0.260 3 0.94 2.5 MTS0312C94 24 UN 570183
20 1/4 - 1/4 0.187 3 0.75 2.5 MTS0250C75 20 UN 570184
UN for Thread Depth up to 3xD1
Toronto     Montréal     Edmonton     www.kar.caQUALITY, VALUE AND SERVICE - CALL YOUR KAR DISTRIBUTOR TODAY!
TH

N
G
Thread Milling
286
Pitch
(TPI) D1 Ød
(Inch)
ØD
(Inch)
No. of
Flutes
I
(Inch)
L
(Inch) Description Code
0.4 M2 1/4 0.061 3 0.18 2.5 MTS0250C18 0.4 ISO 570185
0.45 M2.2 1/4 0.065 3 0.20 2.5 MTS0250C20 0.45 ISO 570186
0.45 M2.5 1/4 0.077 3 0.22 2.5 MTS0250C22 0.45 ISO 570187
0.5 M3 1/4 0.093 3 0.26 2.5 MTS0250C26 0.5 ISO 570188
0.6 M3.5 1/4 0.108 3 0.30 2.5 MTS0250C30 0.6 ISO 570189
0.7 M4 1/4 0.122 3 0.35 2.5 MTS0250C35 0.7 ISO 570190
0.8 M5 1/4 0.150 3 0.49 2.5 MTS0250C49 0.8 ISO 570191
1.0 M6 1/4 0.183 3 0.55 2.5 MTS0250C55 1.0 ISO 570192
1.25 M8 1/4 0.234 3 0.71 2.5 MTS0250C71 1.25 ISO 570193
Pitch
(TPI) D1 Ød
(Inch)
ØD
(Inch)
No. of
Flutes
I
(Inch)
L
(Inch) Description Code
0.45 M2.5 1/4 0.077 3 0.30 2.5 MTS0250C30 0.45 ISO 570194
0.5 M3 1/4 0.093 3 0.37 2.5 MTS0250C37 0.5 ISO 570195
0.7 M4 1/4 0.122 3 0.49 2.5 MTS0250C49 0.7 ISO 570196
0.8 M5 1/4 0.150 3 0.63 2.5 MTS0250C63 0.8 ISO 570197
1.0 M6 1/4 0.183 3 0.79 2.5 MTS0250C79 1.0 ISO 570198
1.25 M8 1/4 0.234 3 0.94 2.5 MTS0250C94 1.25 ISO 570199
Metric/ISO for Thread Depth up to 2xD1
Miniature Thread Milling Cutters
UN & Metric/ISO (continued)
Metric/ISO for Thread Depth up to 3xD1